

North Carolina Department of Transportation
BID OPENING
RESULTS AS READ

Bid Opening Date: September 4, 2024 @ 2:00 PM
WBS Number: 50939.3.3
Description: Construction of Concrete Curb Ramps and Retrofitting Existing Ramps
Location: Various locations in Cabarrus and Stanly County
Contract No: DJ00529
Engineer's Estimate: \$358,220.00

CONTRACTOR	BID AMOUNT
Black Brothers Concrete LLC	\$ 339,200.00
Eastern Earthscape & Construction LLC	\$ 391,700.00
Cain Development Group, LLC	\$ 387,748.38
BALCA, Inc	\$ —
East Construction Company LLC	\$ 363,750.00

Total Bids Received: 4

Bids opened by: Jared Mathis  Title: Contracts Engineer
Witnessed by: Tanya Almond  Title: Admin. Officer I